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1 SANDER, Henri GER 70932 38 SEN 10814,6 100,00 11701,8 1000,0 991,1 999,5 1000,0 *887,2 988,5 888,5 999,7 1000,0 995,7 1000,0 951,6

2 BRATRŠOVSKÝ, Ivo CZE 70324 15 SEN 10619,3 98,19 11006,8 950,7 1000,0 *387,5 765,6 984,6 996,6 921,8 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0

3 HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 42 SEN 10483,1 96,93 11056,1 983,8 1000,0 992,4 883,6 948,3 991,0 1000,0 777,1 1000,0 *573,0 909,2 997,7

4 KRIŠTOF, Pavel CZE 30521 28 SEN 10281,4 95,07 10819,1 978,3 889,1 783,2 *537,7 892,7 902,7 944,7 972,2 1000,0 919,4 999,1 1000,0

5 REZLER, Ondřej CZE 30546 44 SEN 10221,7 94,52 10597,3 1000,0 1000,0 764,7 888,3 *375,6 991,9 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 857,1 1000,0 719,7

6 HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 29 SEN 10120,2 93,58 10363,9 994,6 1000,0 989,4 859,3 *243,7 966,4 963,2 982,5 588,5 951,7 824,6 1000,0

7 REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 34 SEN 10050,8 92,94 10050,8 994,9 1000,0 993,1 851,9 *0,0 995,1 876,8 735,8 961,5 696,0 945,7 1000,0

8 HORBAN, Mykola UKR 107465 52 SEN 9930,6 91,83 10435,8 959,5 1000,0 823,6 *505,2 938,1 825,4 926,1 793,6 1000,0 912,6 990,6 761,1

9 WENNING, Leon GER 139440 57 SEN 9879,9 91,36 10367,8 952,2 1000,0 867,3 694,8 1000,0 860,8 931,5 779,5 1000,0 949,0 844,8 *487,9

10 GLASER, Tom GER 133995 30 SEN 9877,8 91,34 9877,8 911,3 977,2 687,4 1000,0 *0,0 995,6 967,3 960,7 1000,0 728,0 1000,0 650,3

11 JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 16 SEN 9868,0 91,25 9868,0 1000,0 1000,0 862,6 968,0 *0,0 1000,0 923,4 711,7 572,7 1000,0 829,6 1000,0

12 WOLFF, Christoph GER 70527 33 SEN 9808,7 90,70 9993,3 970,2 894,1 900,8 1000,0 *184,6 709,9 862,7 883,5 1000,0 925,4 1000,0 662,1

13 FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 8 SEN 9765,9 90,30 10424,0 998,1 783,1 962,3 757,8 764,0 815,3 750,3 977,4 1000,0 957,6 *658,1 1000,0

14 SOKOŁOWSKI, Michał POL 66924 31 SEN 9748,7 90,14 10271,9 992,4 996,7 880,5 *523,2 872,2 975,9 869,2 956,3 1000,0 759,3 700,7 745,5

15 CZERKIES, Mateusz POL 94372 19 SEN 9730,4 89,97 9730,4 962,1 908,3 977,3 908,7 *0,0 776,8 728,1 726,5 1000,0 826,4 916,2 1000,0

16 WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 12 SEN 9577,6 88,56 10071,9 958,4 968,9 872,6 711,3 790,4 902,1 821,9 683,1 1000,0 949,1 919,8 *494,3

17 BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 25 SEN 9483,2 87,69 9483,2 939,1 1000,0 1000,0 666,7 *0,0 996,8 944,3 962,3 1000,0 660,6 837,4 476,0

18 KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 53 SEN 9440,5 87,29 9956,1 993,6 838,6 951,1 847,6 640,5 533,4 956,9 1000,0 1000,0 678,8 1000,0 *515,6

19 KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 39 SEN 9411,2 87,02 9948,9 846,1 799,4 810,9 955,0 698,2 976,4 766,0 1000,0 *537,7 921,3 898,7 739,2

20 KÖNIG, Paul GER 131122 41 SEN 9397,6 86,90 9831,8 996,1 500,0 1000,0 949,8 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 810,4 *434,2 900,5 774,8 466,0

21 JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 79308 23 SEN 9290,8 85,91 9895,9 883,3 985,8 779,7 801,3 *605,1 985,5 983,1 876,5 612,7 969,6 704,5 708,8

22 WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 22 SEN 9270,8 85,72 9270,8 987,0 860,6 994,3 655,6 *0,0 992,7 924,4 810,9 849,7 719,8 863,7 612,1

23 SCHLÖMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 37 SEN 9202,0 85,09 9767,2 785,8 936,4 801,9 *565,2 590,2 850,1 1000,0 918,6 1000,0 957,4 699,8 661,8

24 ANGERMANN, Colin GER 140482 21 JUN 9182,0 84,90 9801,7 943,3 *619,7 760,0 633,6 927,4 802,3 741,7 991,2 1000,0 884,5 851,5 646,5

25 ŻAK, Paweł POL 118758 1 Sen 9063,9 83,81 9374,3 989,0 948,0 666,3 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 623,9 Pnty100
784,8 492,3 659,6 1000,0 *310,4

26 SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 55 SEN 9039,7 83,59 9403,4 1000,0 716,9 820,1 720,5 *363,7 1000,0 943,0 800,6 833,0 631,9 975,4 598,3

27 ŠIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 65258 64 SEN 9035,0 83,54 9035,0 976,3 500,0 1000,0 660,8 *0,0 764,3 926,9 936,5 1000,0 1000,0 573,2 697,0
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28 PARKHAEV, Egor GER 168786 56 SEN 9022,8 83,43 9552,6 740,1 799,7 742,1 833,0 1000,0 Pnty100
760,5 845,7 950,2 649,3 1000,0 802,2 *529,8

29 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksand UKR 75356 13 SEN 8953,4 82,79 9286,7 943,9 1000,0 775,5 738,9 402,2 894,4 717,7 748,8 1000,0 732,0 *333,3 1000,0

30 ZELENKA, Jan CZE 16974 14 SEN 8862,9 81,95 9108,3 853,6 733,6 701,6 570,3 *245,4 983,1 846,6 861,9 1000,0 642,2 975,6 694,4

31 BUDZOŃ, Rafał POL 54132 46 SEN 8769,8 81,09 9377,6 981,7 608,5 977,8 857,8 668,9 932,5 785,8 698,5 609,3 *607,8 1000,0 649,0

32 DAŃCZYSZYN, Łukasz POL 54250 6 SEN 8660,1 80,08 8943,7 977,5 1000,0 907,6 847,2 *283,6 970,3 871,5 856,3 527,7 408,6 882,8 410,6

33 SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 36 SEN 8603,4 79,55 8603,4 927,2 931,7 0,0 333,3 *0,0 909,4 883,6 920,8 1000,0 996,8 700,6 1000,0

34 ŠIUMBRYS, Ričardas LTU 27233 63 SEN 8469,9 78,32 8469,9 941,7 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 997,6 967,8 753,2 203,8 *0,0 605,8 1000,0

35 SŁOMKA, Jan POL 163213 20 SEN 8453,8 78,17 8759,8 937,8 733,9 893,3 384,7 782,2 595,1 886,5 876,1 *306,0 935,1 940,7 488,4

36 JURASZEK, Jerzy POL 54197 48 SEN 8426,8 77,92 8994,9 948,6 799,7 886,1 597,3 778,7 586,8 712,6 651,0 1000,0 666,2 799,8 *568,1

37 WŁODARCZYK, Michał POL 159715 11 SEN 8326,9 77,00 8448,3 830,6 1000,0 857,4 722,6 545,3 569,0 703,0 770,2 1000,0 *121,4 757,0 571,8

38 GABINOWSKI, Rafał POL 167742 61 SEN 8248,7 76,27 8757,4 856,2 767,5 716,7 655,8 679,3 938,3 697,3 646,4 542,3 822,6 926,3 *508,7

39 SCHIPPER, Arne GER 65907 26 SEN 8232,8 76,13 8498,8 984,8 870,8 731,4 *266,0 420,8 769,1 860,0 867,1 577,3 640,7 800,0 710,8

40 SIAMA, Adam POL 54010 24 SEN 8209,9 75,91 8209,9 946,0 551,1 554,2 492,3 *0,0 993,2 854,3 944,9 726,2 783,6 823,1 541,0

41 KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 137250 4 SEN 8168,1 75,53 8520,1 949,0 964,2 875,2 742,5 389,3 905,1 842,7 801,0 *352,0 465,8 624,2 609,1

42 HALABURDA, Eryk POL 66918 3 SEN 8088,4 74,79 8335,3 880,6 581,6 656,6 689,1 *246,9 984,1 786,7 717,9 407,7 943,7 880,0 560,4

43 PTASZEK, Mateusz POL 120105 35 JUN 7972,8 73,72 7972,8 840,9 663,1 694,8 606,3 *0,0 744,4 647,1 590,7 1000,0 775,7 817,6 592,2

44 ŠIMLIK, Jan CZE 16893 54 SEN 7660,6 70,84 7660,6 970,0 783,6 732,8 849,8 *0,0 995,1 773,5 654,6 934,7 139,0 507,3 320,2

45 STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 17 JUN 7645,2 70,69 7783,1 744,2 685,8 758,9 806,5 *137,9 645,7 730,1 803,7 541,3 497,9 867,4 563,7

46 PIŁATOWICZ, Andrzej POL 94367 27 SEN 7582,6 70,11 7878,2 883,3 709,0 689,6 568,7 302,4 688,2 682,1 872,0 592,3 *295,6 741,7 853,3

47 MŰLLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 40 SEN 7575,1 70,05 7933,2 867,4 698,9 675,4 652,1 *358,1 509,9 917,7 822,5 452,3 563,8 415,1 1000,0

48 MUCHOWSKI, Rafał POL 65723 18 SEN 7495,5 69,31 7799,3 925,9 919,2 838,6 497,8 *303,8 802,0 809,5 555,6 560,7 426,2 729,6 430,4

49 MAREK, Tomas CZE 79100 9 SEN 7408,9 68,51 7408,9 700,0 630,8 707,7 508,1 304,5 829,3 791,3 703,0 *0,0 840,4 806,9 586,9

50 MAKARENKO, Volodymy UKR 168060 49 SEN 7330,3 67,78 7520,8 945,4 796,4 986,9 290,9 *190,5 776,7 648,6 789,8 488,8 659,4 516,5 430,9

51 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksii UKR 86300 50 sen 7151,2 66,13 7421,5 960,8 696,6 517,2 306,5 676,6 604,1 700,1 852,3 675,7 *270,3 755,7 405,6

52 BEHENSKY, Ondrej CZE 168347 45 JUN 7056,5 65,25 7439,9 813,6 536,7 943,5 *383,4 423,6 752,4 620,8 538,8 1000,0 414,2 597,0 415,9

53 ARASIMOWICZ, Marek POL 66922 60 SEN 6891,2 63,72 7307,0 878,7 *415,8 624,6 538,9 426,8 561,0 680,2 654,6 755,3 703,5 573,1 494,5

54 FIUK, Andrzej POL 136870 47 SEN 6771,3 62,61 6893,2 839,3 625,3 528,3 739,3 *121,9 611,7 722,1 866,3 390,0 634,2 470,1 344,7
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55 KOPEĆ, Karol POL 164806 7 SEN 6689,3 61,85 7055,2 784,0 925,8 695,2 534,3 367,6 595,3 669,4 733,7 463,7 500,8 *365,9 419,5

56 ZALEWSKI, Marek POL 66920 62 SEN 6649,5 61,49 6869,5 802,8 625,6 809,9 638,5 *220,0 647,2 686,8 583,9 369,3 356,1 427,5 701,9

57 MAREK, Vojtech CZE 163145 10 JUN 6465,1 59,78 6721,2 607,3 467,5 430,5 *256,1 543,1 426,0 609,3 501,8 1000,0 692,7 560,4 626,5

58 RASMUS KEMPF, Peters DEN 84585 65 SEN 6129,9 56,68 6129,9 709,3 603,3 705,5 511,3 192,4 907,4 832,4 722,5 *0,0 310,3 510,5 125,0

59 SZEWCZYK, Jacob POL 160318 59 JUN 5564,1 51,45 5564,1 790,7 812,2 620,6 390,2 0,0 190,8 *0,0 493,2 488,8 615,2 Pnty100
795,0 467,4

60 MIKUŁA, Szymon POL 121266 58 JUN 5363,5 49,59 5481,8 704,7 327,9 632,5 420,2 173,6 508,9 537,9 567,5 331,0 *118,3 460,8 698,5

61 JANKE, Konrad POL 167893 2 SEN 3981,7 36,82 3981,7 544,0 229,2 *0,0 411,1 367,9 433,1 452,6 371,0 153,3 278,2 Pnty100
507,9 333,4

62 VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 51 SEN 3392,7 31,37 3392,7 798,5 1000,0 957,8 424,5 0,0 211,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 *0,0

63 SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 43 SEN 3184,3 29,44 3331,2 470,2 323,6 246,2 153,8 323,4 315,9 222,2 370,1 *146,9 307,2 203,7 248,0
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1 SANDER, Henri GER 70932 38 SEN

2 BRATRŠOVSKÝ, Ivo CZE 70324 15 SEN

3 HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 42 SEN

4 KRIŠTOF, Pavel CZE 30521 28 SEN

5 REZLER, Ondřej CZE 30546 44 SEN

6 HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 29 SEN

7 REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 34 SEN

8 HORBAN, Mykola UKR 107465 52 SEN

9 WENNING, Leon GER 139440 57 SEN

10 GLASER, Tom GER 133995 30 SEN

11 JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 16 SEN

12 WOLFF, Christoph GER 70527 33 SEN

13 FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 8 SEN

14 SOKOŁOWSKI, Michał POL 66924 31 SEN

15 CZERKIES, Mateusz POL 94372 19 SEN

16 WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 12 SEN

17 BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 25 SEN

18 KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 53 SEN

19 KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 39 SEN

20 KÖNIG, Paul GER 131122 41 SEN

21 JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 79308 23 SEN

22 WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 22 SEN

23 SCHLÖMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 37 SEN

24 ANGERMANN, Colin GER 140482 21 JUN

25 ŻAK, Paweł POL 118758 1 Sen 100

26 SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 55 SEN

27 ŠIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 65258 64 SEN
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28 PARKHAEV, Egor GER 168786 56 SEN 100

29 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksand UKR 75356 13 SEN

30 ZELENKA, Jan CZE 16974 14 SEN

31 BUDZOŃ, Rafał POL 54132 46 SEN

32 DAŃCZYSZYN, Łukasz POL 54250 6 SEN

33 SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 36 SEN

34 ŠIUMBRYS, Ričardas LTU 27233 63 SEN

35 SŁOMKA, Jan POL 163213 20 SEN

36 JURASZEK, Jerzy POL 54197 48 SEN

37 WŁODARCZYK, Michał POL 159715 11 SEN

38 GABINOWSKI, Rafał POL 167742 61 SEN

39 SCHIPPER, Arne GER 65907 26 SEN

40 SIAMA, Adam POL 54010 24 SEN

41 KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 137250 4 SEN

42 HALABURDA, Eryk POL 66918 3 SEN

43 PTASZEK, Mateusz POL 120105 35 JUN

44 ŠIMLIK, Jan CZE 16893 54 SEN

45 STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 17 JUN

46 PIŁATOWICZ, Andrzej POL 94367 27 SEN

47 MŰLLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 40 SEN

48 MUCHOWSKI, Rafał POL 65723 18 SEN

49 MAREK, Tomas CZE 79100 9 SEN

50 MAKARENKO, Volodymy UKR 168060 49 SEN

51 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksii UKR 86300 50 sen

52 BEHENSKY, Ondrej CZE 168347 45 JUN

53 ARASIMOWICZ, Marek POL 66922 60 SEN

54 FIUK, Andrzej POL 136870 47 SEN
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55 KOPEĆ, Karol POL 164806 7 SEN

56 ZALEWSKI, Marek POL 66920 62 SEN

57 MAREK, Vojtech CZE 163145 10 JUN

58 RASMUS KEMPF, Peters DEN 84585 65 SEN

59 SZEWCZYK, Jacob POL 160318 59 JUN 100

60 MIKUŁA, Szymon POL 121266 58 JUN

61 JANKE, Konrad POL 167893 2 SEN 100

62 VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 51 SEN

63 SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 43 SEN
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